Mini-maksi greenhouse installation manual

cCOSLIDER




Preparation for work

After assembling turn upside down

This is the UV-protected side of polycarbonate.
Remove the films from both sides immediately
before installation.

This is the nonUV-protected side of polycarbonate.
Only for using insight of greenhouse

_Detail |  Descripon _ |Quanty
_ Spacer [8

Bolt M8x80
Washer M8x30 _

Kit
. Detail | Descripon  |Quantty |
0G07

0G11
0G06

] |

0G08 e '“"fre Nut M8
dll

0G10 Polycarbonate 1940x362 |1 |

polycarbona
.
Base

OGO4R 0G20

0G03 0G25

0G13 Inner part 0G22 1

0G14 0G23
Inner walls

0G18 0G26 1

0G02 0G24 4

0G19 4
0G21

0G15
s L I D E R L E— 0G17
0G12 0G23 1




Inner part's right wall

Inner part's left wall

Outer part's left wallf /

Back wall

Left side wall . .
Right side wall

‘ ) Outer part's right wall

=COSLIDER
o



Front wall assembling

_ocor ot 2
Polycarbonate 1940x362

~COSLIDER "~ Washersx30 |6
/




Back wall assembling

e _ Washers30 e |1




Side walls assembling

Right side

Description
0GO08
0G10

0G09

Screw 4.2x16 4l
‘ Polycarbonate 1046x617

_ Washer530 |6 1
_oco4 8 ot 0



Base assembly
O

BOM ID
0G03
Screw 4.2x16



Inner walls assembly

— oem 1 [

&

=" S A PR

- S S A

ECOSLIDER “Poycaronste stz o [z

| -~ Screw 4.2x16



Outer walls assembly

Description
G0
O0G17
0G12

Polycarbonate 582x567
Screw 4.2x16 6 o

: © %
|
II .'1"1_‘
| ‘x“ﬁ
II "
|
II
II
|
II
II
|
|




Inner part's assembly 1

=COSLIDER
"



Inner part's assembly 2

cCOSLIDER
"



Outer part's assembly 1

=COSLIDER
o



Outer part's assembly 2

7
_-:.' i
e . '
- ...-: l-l
Sl . I
s
| ..._ ]

_ e ﬁ:

- b -

- = Ca il iy By

e
: --: . : ]
8 _I.':.-.. .
-—I . |
_—
- '
_ocacCe :
S :

]

0G23 1
Polycarbonate 2064x965
Washer 5x30

Screw 4.2x16

-t
N O

4

=COSLIDER
o



Final assembly

Description
Bolt M8x80
Washer M8x30 2 s
~COSLIDER  Nutms 3 |2
-




